
Gli Adams

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Robaldo Mattia (04/085) 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 4

Bianchi Emis (04/183) 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 4 4 7 2 2 0 0

Pasquino Enrico (04/088) 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 4

Bonollo Elisabetta (04/015) 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 1 2 3 4 0

Bonfante Andrea (04/083) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Robaldo Mattia 04/085 56 97 1,73

Bianchi Emis 04/183 48 78 1,62

Pasquino Enrico 04/088 56 78 1,39

Bonollo Elisabetta 04/015 46 43 0,93

Bonfante Andrea 04/083 18 33 1,83

I Ribelli Del Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Canzoneri Ernesto (04/248) 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 12

Esposito Antonio (04/249) 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 8 3 4 4 7 4 8 3 4 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 7 4 2 2 5

Mazzocchi Antonio (04/247) 2 0 4 9 2 4 2 6 2 1 2 0 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2

Bombardieri Luigi (04/082) 4 5 2 3 2 6 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 5 4 5 2 0 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 1

Lombardo Marco (04/250) 2 1 2 3 4 8 3 5 4 4 4 6 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 8

Laureana Giancarlo (04/251) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1

Baudino Gianni (04/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canzoneri Ernesto 04/248 52 112 2,15

Esposito Antonio 04/249 51 75 1,47

Mazzocchi Antonio 04/247 36 55 1,53

Bombardieri Luigi 04/082 38 43 1,13

Lombardo Marco 04/250 40 43 1,07

Laureana Giancarlo 04/251 7 4 0,57

Baudino Gianni 04/286 0 0 0,00

I Calamari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giannuzzi Franco (04/068) 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 9

Desiglioli Domenico (04/227) 4 11 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 12

Aschero Danilo (04/070) 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 12 4 9

Montecristo Domenico (04/013) 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 6 2 0 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 45 0

Botta Pasquale (04/067) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannuzzi Franco 04/068 56 121 2,16

Desiglioli Domenico 04/227 44 111 2,52

Aschero Danilo 04/070 56 110 1,96

Montecristo Domenico 04/013 95 52 0,55

Botta Pasquale 04/067 14 19 1,36

Le Gonfie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Wolff Tamara (04/053) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 12 3 3 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 7

Zunino Michela (04/397) 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 11 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 9 0 0

Zanetti Elisabetta (04/396) 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0

Ferri Monya (04/416) 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 4

Pizzo Micaela (04/420) 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Gatti Silvana (04/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Garelli Monica (04/418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Wolff Tamara 04/053 55 113 2,05

Zunino Michela 04/397 46 77 1,67

Zanetti Elisabetta 04/396 52 75 1,44

Ferri Monya 04/416 50 73 1,46

Pizzo Micaela 04/420 16 14 0,88

Gatti Silvana 04/419 2 0 0,00

Garelli Monica 04/418 3 0 0,00



Blues Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Taramasco Andrea (04/006) 4 9 4 7 4 8 2 1 4 8 2 4 4 8 4 9 2 1 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 7 2 6

Sturaro Davide (04/035) 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 10

Gagliolo Matteo (04/007) 4 9 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 10

Ferrari Lorenzo (04/039) 4 7 2 1 2 6 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 1 2 1 2 3

Cotrona Raffaele (04/169) 2 1 4 2 2 2 4 5 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 0 2 0 2 3

Favi Massimiliano (04/376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Berno Gianluca (04/452) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taramasco Andrea 04/006 48 88 1,83

Sturaro Davide 04/035 46 86 1,87

Gagliolo Matteo 04/007 54 83 1,54

Ferrari Lorenzo 04/039 30 29 0,97

Cotrona Raffaele 04/169 37 29 0,78

Favi Massimiliano 04/376 5 4 0,80

Berno Gianluca 04/452 4 3 0,75

Blasco Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lupinetti Serafino (04/458) 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 12 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 4

Pacciani Emanuela (04/123) 4 1 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 4

Celardo Antonio (04/226) 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 3 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 5 2 3 2 3 4 7

Penna Luca (04/146) 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 1 1 3 4 7 4 5 2 1 2 0 2 2

Palma Diego (04/131) 4 5 4 8 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0

Conterno Alessio (04/523) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giglio Roberto (04/459) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2

Giordano Andrea (04/121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lupinetti Serafino 04/458 56 98 1,75

Pacciani Emanuela 04/123 54 59 1,09

Celardo Antonio 04/226 38 45 1,18

Penna Luca 04/146 33 38 1,15

Palma Diego 04/131 31 34 1,10

Conterno Alessio 04/523 2 3 1,50

Giglio Roberto 04/459 10 3 0,30

Giordano Andrea 04/121 0 0 0,00

I Banditi Della Stazione

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Brancaleone Francesco (04/257) 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 8

Marenco  Andrea  (04/514) 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 5 4 1 4 7 4 3 4 7 2 2 2 0 4 0 4 6 4 3

Albavera Davide (04/493) 2 2 4 6 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Ciola Fabio (04/504) 2 3 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taburchi Alex (04/522) 2 0 4 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 4 0 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 0 4 1

Kaca Albert (04/338) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2

Castellari Fabio (04/539) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Procoli Enrico Alessandro (04/490) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalmasso Roberto (04/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aonzo Francesco (04/492) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brancaleone Francesco 04/257 46 68 1,48

Marenco  Andrea 04/514 42 36 0,86

Albavera Davide 04/493 22 30 1,36

Ciola Fabio 04/504 18 29 1,61

Taburchi Alex 04/522 42 23 0,55

Kaca Albert 04/338 23 14 0,61

Castellari Fabio 04/539 20 11 0,55

Procoli Enrico Alessandro 04/490 8 4 0,50

Dalmasso Roberto 04/256 3 1 0,33

Aonzo Francesco 04/492 0 0 0,00



Devils Of Paradise

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Boccone Andrea (04/058) 4 8 4 12 4 11 2 6 3 8 4 8 4 12 4 11 3 8 3 4 4 12 4 12 4 12 2 6

Giretto Fabio (04/393) 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 9 3 5 4 11 4 5 2 2 4 9 4 4 4 9 2 5 4 10 4 10

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 2 3 4 9 4 7 3 7 2 5 4 4 3 8 4 5 4 8 2 2 2 5 3 8 2 5 4 10

Arrobio Jacopo (04/525) 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 4 4 9 0 0 3 8 0 0

De Micheli Massimo (04/178) 0 0 3 2 2 2 2 5 2 5 2 3 4 5 4 7 1 3 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 5

Vacca Cinzia (04/229) 3 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 4

Antonucci Francesco (04/182) 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 1

Di Cianni Vincenzo (04/180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boccone Andrea 04/058 49 130 2,65

Giretto Fabio 04/393 51 101 1,98

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 43 86 2,00

Arrobio Jacopo 04/525 22 43 1,95

De Micheli Massimo 04/178 28 43 1,54

Vacca Cinzia 04/229 14 19 1,36

Antonucci Francesco 04/182 14 7 0,50

Di Cianni Vincenzo 04/180 3 1 0,33


